
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ceris Mckearney - (44041) - Gloucester Masters SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

38.77 391 H 17/12/17 BCLSC Low Level 4 Invitation Meet Gloucester Cinderford 4

39.04 383 F 30/01/16 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Cinderford 2

39.17 379 H 03/07/16 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Cinderford 3

39.19 379 H 11/12/16 BCLSC Open Meet Gloucester Cinderford 4

39.31 375 H 05/07/15 ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester  3

39.34 375 F 15/07/18 GCSC Summer Meet 2018 Gloucester Cinderford 3

39.38 373 H 28/10/18 BCLSC Low Level Invitational Meet Gloucester Cinderford 4

39.78 362 H 12/02/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Cinderford 2

40.07 354 H 07/07/19 SWR Fast 5 Competition GL1, Gloucester Cinderford 3

40.88 334 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester Cinderford 3

41.19 326 H 22/06/08 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Cinderford 3

41.49 319  21/06/09 Gloucester City Open Gloucester Cinderford 3

41.73 314 H 28/06/09 ASASWR Sprint Competition Gloucester Cinderford 3

41.84 311 H 29/03/08 Gloucestershire County Ch Gloucester Cinderford 2

42.40 299 H 01/07/07 South West Region Sprints Glouceter Cinderford 3

42.46 298 H 02/07/06 South West Region Sprints Gloucester Cinderford 3

42.69 293 H 08/04/06 Gloucestershire Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

42.72 292 H 31/03/07 Gloucestershire Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

43.71 273 H 03/07/05 Western Counties SC Meet Gloucester Cinderford 2

44.85 253 H 09/04/05 Gloucestershire County Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

48.96 194 H 01/02/03 Gloucestershire County Champs Various Cinderford 2

49.22 191 H 26/01/02 Gloucestershire County Champs Various Cinderford 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

40.07 354 H 07/07/19 SWR Fast 5 Competition GL1, Gloucester Cinderford 3
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39.38 373 H 28/10/18 BCLSC Low Level Invitational Meet Gloucester Cinderford 4

39.34 375 F 15/07/18 GCSC Summer Meet 2018 Gloucester Cinderford 3

38.77 391 H 17/12/17 BCLSC Low Level 4 Invitation Meet Gloucester Cinderford 4

39.78 362 H 12/02/17 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Cinderford 2

39.19 379 H 11/12/16 BCLSC Open Meet Gloucester Cinderford 4

39.17 379 H 03/07/16 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin Gloucester Cinderford 3

39.04 383 F 30/01/16 Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Cinderford 2

39.31 375 H 05/07/15 ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester  3

40.88 334 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester Cinderford 3

41.73 314 H 28/06/09 ASASWR Sprint Competition Gloucester Cinderford 3

41.49 319  21/06/09 Gloucester City Open Gloucester Cinderford 3

41.19 326 H 22/06/08 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Cinderford 3

41.84 311 H 29/03/08 Gloucestershire County Ch Gloucester Cinderford 2

42.40 299 H 01/07/07 South West Region Sprints Glouceter Cinderford 3

42.72 292 H 31/03/07 Gloucestershire Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

42.46 298 H 02/07/06 South West Region Sprints Gloucester Cinderford 3

42.69 293 H 08/04/06 Gloucestershire Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

43.71 273 H 03/07/05 Western Counties SC Meet Gloucester Cinderford 2

44.85 253 H 09/04/05 Gloucestershire County Champs Gloucester Cinderford 2

48.96 194 H 01/02/03 Gloucestershire County Champs Various Cinderford 2

49.22 191 H 26/01/02 Gloucestershire County Champs Various Cinderford 2
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